
AT-220-1 42086140200 LOWER,ISUZU KK-NPR72LV-5LXY

000000

PB3000065-01 POWER UNIT
PO1000149-00 INDICATION PLATES
PX2000427-01 CARRIER UNIT
PX3000275-00 MOUNTING UNIT
ASSEMBLY



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+220+1+42086140200+LOWERISUZU+KK+NPR72LV+5LXY+Spare+Parts


AT-220-1 42086140200 LOWER,ISUZU KK-NPR72LV-5LXY

000006

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks Pages
1 52230107020 COUPLING 1 380255

82400000511 COUPLING 1 380256
2 80720103028 PIN 1 3X28



AT-220-1 42086140200 LOWER,ISUZU KK-NPR72LV-5LXY
PH5030630-00 HARNESS

30

16

16



AT-220-1 42086140200 LOWER,ISUZU KK-NPR72LV-5LXY

000016

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks Pages
1 82420506412 TRIM 1 M
2 90201800600 NUT 1 M6
3 82100001322 CONNECTOR 1
4 82100000192 TERMINAL 3
5 82100000182 INSULATOR 5
6 82100000191 TERMINAL 5
7 82100000183 INSULATOR 5
8 42932150100 HARNESS 1 380282 000011

42932150101 HARNESS 1 380283 000012
9 91810132530 FASTENER 10

10 90101206040 BOLT 1 M6X40
11 90201200600 NUT 1 M6
12 90302040601 WASHER,SPRING 1 6
13 90303070601 WASHER,PLAIN 1 6
14 (***********) HOUR METER 1 380283 000031



AT-220-1 42086140200 LOWER,ISUZU KK-NPR72LV-5LXY
PX1170393-02 ATTACHMENT PARTS,CRANE FRAME

7

1 3 1 1 2 1
13

6 8

9

54 5

4 5 5

9

6 824 13
1 3 1 1 2 1

1 25 1



AT-220-1 42086140200 LOWER,ISUZU KK-NPR72LV-5LXY

000027

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks Pages
1 91810130240 FASTENER 10
2 42806830400 HARNESS 2 000013
3 42807170100 SUPPORT 1
4 42807170200 SUPPORT 1
5 90201200500 NUT 8 M5
6 90302040501 WASHER,SPRING 8 5
7 90303070501 WASHER,PLAIN 8 5
8 90186208014 BOLT,FLANGE 8 M8X14
9 90280200600 NUT,FLANGE 2 M6

10 42806830300 SUPPORT 1
11 80171305008 SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X8 380362



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+220+1+42086140200+LOWERISUZU+KK+NPR72LV+5LXY+Spare+Parts

